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} February 2022 March 2022
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12 3 45 6 12 3 456

7 8 910111213 7 8 910111213
13 February 2022 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 23 23 24 25 26 27 21 23 23 24 25 26 27
28 98 29 30 31
Monday 7 February Tuesday 8 February

‘ B 14:04 - 15:04 Minister to move Motion re: Exempted
‘ Development Regulations under the Planning and Development
Act (Dail)

‘ B 14:34 - 15:04 Vote on Order of Business

T S

Wednesday 9 February _ | Thursday 10 February
__Diil sitting 9:12-21:00 : ]‘ Dl sitting 9:00-21:15

I 18:30 - 21:30 Possible Votes ‘ [ 12:00 - 12:34 Minister to cover QPL (Dail)
[12:34 - 13:04 Minister to cover LQ (Dail)

Friday 11 February \ Saturday 12 February

|
|
|
|
|

‘Sunday 13 Fel

| un ay13 February
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February 2022 March 2022
14 FEbruary 2022 - Mo TuWe Th FrSaSu Mo TuWe Th Fr 5a Su

1523 4.5°6 1:2 3 Al5FE
7 8 9101112 13 7 8 91011 12 13
20 Februa 2022 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
78 58 20 30 31
L = s ===
|
Monday 14 February Tuesday 15 February

Dail Schedule 14:00-21:08

‘ ¥ 14:30 - 15:04 Vote on Order of Business

=

Wednesday 16 February
""" Dail Schedule 09:12-21:00 ‘ __Dail Schedule 09:00-20:15

ursday 17 February

109:30 - 10:00 Minister to take TID number 4 (LH) & |
‘ B 12:00 - 12:34 Minister to cover LQs (Dail)

_ I 12:34 - 13:04 Minister to cover QPL (Dail)

1 16:01 - 16:05 Minister to speak: Statements on the Report of the ‘

Commission on Defence Forces (Dl B 17:35 - 18:20 Minister to take TID number 1 (Dail)

Friday 18 February | Saturday 19 February
|

| Sunday 20 February
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February 2022 March 2022
21 February 2022 > : Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

5o a4 556 123 45 6
7 8 910111213 7 8 9101112 13
27 Februa 2022 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
58 28 29 30 31
Monday 21 February | Tuesday 22 February

Dl Schedule 14:00-2123

I 16:00 - 18:00 Minister to attend Cabinet Committee on the I 14:34 - 15:04 Vote on Order of Business
Environment and Climate Change (web-ex)

Wednesday 23 February | Thursday 24 February
_ Déil Schedule 09:12-21:30 : | Déil Schedule 09:00-19:18

I 09:30 - 10:00 Minister to take TID No. 4 (Déil)

I 12:00 - 12:34 Minister to cover LQs (Dail) ‘

B 12:34 - 13:04 Minister to cover QPL (Dail) ‘

|

| Saturday 26 February
|

|

|

s

| unday 27 February

Friday 25 February
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February 2022 March 2022
28 February 2022 - Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

12 3 4 5 6 123456
7 8 9101112 13 7 8 9101112 13

6 March 2022 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 28 29 30 31 .

‘Tuesday 1 March
4l Schedule 14:00-23:40

‘ B 14:34 - 15:04 Vote on Order of Business <

‘ B 15:00 - 15:30 Minister to take third Seanad Commencement
matters

Wednesday 2 March Thursday 3 March

Dl Schedule 09:12-22:50 | DailSchedule09:00-20:53 o i

\ B 10:30 - 12:00 DHLGH- Oral PQ's
P50 515:00/0r) PO Briefng I | 12:04 - 12:34 Minister on LQ cover (Déi)
PE00 i5 A5 Mestng with ofeials eb e I 1 12:34 - 13:04 Minister on QPL cover (Dai)

I 14:10 - 14:15 Minister to speak on Statements on the Report of
i the Special Oireachtas Committee on the Key Issues affecting
the Traveller Community

e e
Friday 4 March ‘Saturday 5 March

]
14100 - 15:00 Meeting with Green Party members (Carlingford) |
©716:30 - 17:30 Meeting with Minister Eamon Ryan (Teams) |

|
.
‘Sunday 6 March
|

|

|
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